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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ  0  3  0  V 0.250 -7 8 4
ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ  V  V  4  V 0.750 14 19 2
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  0  3  V 0.500 -3 13 3
ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ  0  0  3  0 0.000 -17 3 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 2 16 3
БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  0  0  V  4  2 0.200 -12 11 5
ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
КУКЛИНА Варвара САМ  2  3  0  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН  2  V  1  V  4 0.400 -3 17 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  1  V  4  V 0.500 3 15 3
МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
МИХАЙЛОВА Карина САМ  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 16 2
АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ  2  0  V  1 0.250 -7 8 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ 1.000 24 25 квалифицирован
2 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
3 ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
4 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.800 6 20 квалифицирован
5 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ 0.750 14 19 квалифицирован
6 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0.750 6 16 квалифицирован
7 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
8 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
9 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован

10 РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
11 АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ 0.250 -7 8 квалифицирован
11 ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ 0.250 -7 8 квалифицирован
13 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован
14 КУКЛИНА Варвара САМ 0.000 -17 8 квалифицирован
15 КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
16 МИХАЙЛОВА Карина САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
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